

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22561
Product Name	3 Boxes of Hot Cross Bun Fudge
Country of Product's Origin	United Kingdom
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p>sugar, sweetened condensed MILK (whole MILK, sugar), salted butter (MILK, salt , golden syrup, glucose syrup, raisins (3%), mixed peel (2%) (orange peel ,lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), cinnamon powder, salt.</p> <p>Allergens: MILK</p> <p>Made in a factory that uses PEANUTS, TREE NUTS and SOYA as an ingredient.</p>
Net Quantity	100g x 3
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dark, dry conditions. Do not refrigerate. Once opened keep tightly sealed and consume within 2 weeks.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y